Seavington Cricket Club 1994

Overall

Highlights

Highest Inns Total For
Highest Inns Total Against
Lowest Inns Total For
Lowest Inns Total Against
Highest Match Aggregate
Lowest Match Aggregate
Most Matches

Most Inns

Most Not Outs

Most Runs
Highest Score
Most 50s
Most 6s

Most 4s

Most Maidens
Most Wickets
Best Bowling

Most 5-Wkt Inns

Most Catches

Most Wk Catches

286-6
183-2
97-9 (a/o)
49 a/o
363-18
104-10
20

16

462

74

16
63
19

28

S Gillard (Steve)

B Marshall (Barry)
A Smith (Anthony)

I Norris (Ian)
E Gillard (Eric)

I Norris (Tan)

S Major (Steve)
I Norris (Tan)

A Smith (Anthony)
I Norris (Tan)

S Major (Steve)
S Gillard (Steve)
S Gillard (Steve)
S Gillard (Steve)
S Major (Steve)
A Bird (Andrew)

A Smith (Anthony)

M George (Mick)

Vs

Stockland And Yarcombe

Vs

Badger Buses

Badger Buses

Badger Buses

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Martinstown

Cattistock

Badger Buses

Martinstown

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away

Away

Home

22-May
13-Jul
14-Aug
22-May
12-Jun

05-Jun

22-May

03-Jul
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