Seavington Cricket Club 1994

Overall

Highlights

Highest Inns Total For	286-6		vs	Badger Buses	Away	22-May
Highest Inns Total Against	183-2		Sto	Stockland And Yarcombe		13-Jul
Lowest Inns Total For	97-9 (a/o)		vs	Badger Buses	Home	14-Aug
Lowest Inns Total Against	49 a/o		Badger Buses		Away	22-May
Highest Match Aggregate	363-18		vs	Martinstown	Away	12-Jun
Lowest Match Aggregate	104-10		vs	Cattistock	Away	05-Jun
Most Matches	20	S Gillard (Steve)				
Most Inns	16	B Marshall (Barry) A Smith (Anthony)				
Most Not Outs	5	I Norris (Ian) E Gillard (Eric)				
Most Runs	462	I Norris (Ian)				
Highest Score	74	S Major (Steve)	vs	Badger Buses	Away	22-May
Most 50s	4	I Norris (Ian)				
Most 6s	16	A Smith (Anthony))			
Most 4s	63	I Norris (Ian)				
Most Maidens	19	S Major (Steve)				
Most Wickets	28	S Gillard (Steve)				
Best Bowling	5-12	S Gillard (Steve)	vs	Martinstown	Home	03-Jul
Most 5-Wkt Inns	1	S Gillard (Steve) S Major (Steve) A Bird (Andrew)				
Most Catches	15	A Smith (Anthony))			
Most Wk Catches	1	M George (Mick)				

Cricket Statistics for Windows 19:59 06-Mar-2011